MU800003153

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(A	ddress)				
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)				
	WAIT				
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
L	Office Use Only				



FILED 08 JUL -3 PH 2: 45 SECHERINAL OF SEALE VALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA



B. KOHR JUL - 3 2008

EXAMINER

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 07-03-08

NAME: SE DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS

COST: \$155

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY

ACCOUNT: FCA000000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE Charles

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.			ment Services, LLC				
	(Name of Foreign Limited Lisb	ility Company; must i	include "Limited Liabil	ity Company,"."L.L.C	.," or "LLC.")		
CO.	name unavailable, onter alternate masent of the managers or managing i mpany," "L.L.C.," "LLC.")	ame adopted for the pr members adopting the	urpose of transacting bu alternate name. The alternate	usiness in Florida and a temate name must incl	mach a copy of th ude "Limited List	e written bility	
- 1	North Carolina (Jurisdiction under the law of which company is organized)	foreign limited liabil	3. <u>28-2884678</u> ity (1	FEI number, if applice	ibie)	<u> </u>	
4.	June 26, 2008 (Date of Organization	n)	5. Perpetual (Duration: Yes exist or "perpe	ar limited liability com stual")	pany will cease to	<u>, </u>	
6.	Entity has not yet immacted business (Date first (See section	transacted business in	n Florida, if prior to reg F.S. to determine pena	istration.) hy liability)		,	
7.	1250 B Ponce De Leon Blvd. N.	SI, A	ugustine	FL	32084	08	
		(Street Add	ress of Principal Office)			П
8.	If limited liability company is	s a manager-manaj	ged company, check	k here 🗶		-3 PH	ILE
9.	The name and usual business	addresses of the n	nanaging members	or managers are as	follows:	*	Ο
	Gary Davies, David Hill, & William Alle	n Mambani/Managers	3735-8 Beam Road	Charlotte	NC 28217	2: 4.	11
	Kevin Davenport	Member/Manager	P.O. Box 1012	Fisgler Beach	FL 32136	DPri •	•
			J			-	
	* <u></u>	Manual Manual Course					

10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under eath of the translator must be submitted.)

11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida:

provide construction administration and real estate project development services

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), P.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Wlu(Am L Hue)

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

SE Development Services, LLC

If name unavailable, the alternate name to be used in the state of Florida is:

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Capital Corporate Services, Inc. (Name) 155 Office Plaza Dr., Suite A Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE) Tallahassee FL 32301 City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Bay lo Windle Gayle Windle, Ass (Signature)	t. Secretary on behalf of Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.
	•

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



NORTH CAROLINA Department of The Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, ELAINE F. MARSHALL, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

SE DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been formed on the 26th day of June, 2008, with its period of duration being Perpetual.

I FURTHER certify that the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina; that the said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act; and that the said limited liability company has not filed articles of dissolution as of this date of this certificate.



Certification# 88449126-1 Reference# 9379729- Page: 1 of 1 Verify this certificate online at www.secretary.state.nc.us/verification IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 3rd day of July, 2008.

6 Jaine & Marshall

Secretary of State